HP107 SERIES ELEMENT
H
Y-
PR
O
 F
IL
TR

HP107 SERIES ELEMENT
FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER BUILDER
HP107
Table	1 Table	2 Table	3 Table	4
L -
Table	2
Overall Length
Code
10 ~10.068”	(~25.57	cm)
16 ~14.643”	(~37.19	cm)
18 ~17.290”	(~43.92	cm)
36 ~35.593”	(~90.41	cm)
FE-107-030823
Table	4
Seal
Code
B Nitrile (Buna)
V Fluorocarbon	(Viton)
E-WS EPR	+	Stainless	Steel	Support	Mesh
(Skydrol	Specific	Fluid	Applications)
Table	1
End Cap Option
Code
OMIT Standard End Caps (Plastic)
M Metal	End	Caps	(Skydrol	Specific	Fluid	Applications)
Table	2
Media Selection
Code
1M β3[c]	≥	4000
3M β4[c]	≥	4000
3A β4[c]	≥	4000	+	Water	Removal
3SF* β4[c]	≥	4000	Dynafuzz
6L β6[c]	≥	4000
6A β6[c]	≥	4000	+	Water	Removal
6SF* β6[c]	≥	4000	Dynafuzz
10M β11[c] ≥	4000
10A β11[c] ≥	4000	+	Water	Removal
10SF* β11[c]	≥	4000	Dynafuzz
25M β22[c]	≥	4000
25A β22[c] ≥	4000	+	Water	Removal
25SF* β22[c]	≥	4000	Dynafuzz
25W* 25μ	Nominal	Wire	Mesh